
NOM     Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 série 1 1 2 3 4 série 2 Total Moyenne

1 TROUIN JEANINE BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 163 174 192 172 701 168 126 135 185 614 1315 164,375

2 DIVOL ANGELE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 148 169 166 186 669 127 161 168 169 625 1294 161,75

3 BRUNEL IDA BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 109 142 151 139 541 156 167 133 136 592 1133 141,625

4 DIVOL ELODIE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 155 113 175 128 571 152 150 149 110 561 1132 141,5

5 RICHARD MARIE PERTUIS CLUB BOWLING ST BARTH 152 122 124 126 524 161 106 101 126 494 1018 127,25

1 GHIGI CHRISTOPHE NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 222 148 210 189 769 210 224 198 182 814 1583 197,875

2 JOUVE-VILLARD THIBAULT BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 221 171 148 181 721 180 188 156 215 739 1460 182,5

3 THIEULE JEAN-MARIE BOWLING CLUB PHOCEEN 208 221 156 171 756 177 139 169 215 700 1456 182

4 AMELIO XAVIER ISTRES SPORTS BOWLING 154 216 178 166 714 194 165 204 150 713 1427 178,375

5 CLASTRIER FABRICE NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 208 157 158 186 709 193 160 177 180 710 1419 177,375

6 VERDON CHRISTIAN NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 193 153 150 181 677 166 181 203 172 722 1399 174,875

7 CALDERONI MICHEL BC ASE MARIGNANE 166 161 207 190 724 188 135 161 190 674 1398 174,75

8 METRALS PHILIPPE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 181 179 179 148 687 176 193 157 181 707 1394 174,25

9 BODRERO SERGE BOWLING CLUB PHOCEEN 189 156 169 194 708 135 206 191 152 684 1392 174

10 MARTIN JEAN-MARC BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 190 168 184 177 719 158 164 183 152 657 1376 172

11 MOUNEYRAC DAVID PERTUIS CLUB BOWLING ST BARTH 158 182 153 145 638 189 167 196 184 736 1374 171,75

12 MASSON CHRISTIAN NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 132 191 148 167 638 177 151 200 205 733 1371 171,375

13 CAMPANA RICHARD BC ASE MARIGNANE 192 122 179 174 667 175 173 157 196 701 1368 171

14 TROUIN MAURICE BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 168 162 159 180 669 185 201 121 186 693 1362 170,25

15 JAUFFRET MICHEL BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 158 149 190 190 687 136 162 177 194 669 1356 169,5

16 GUILLAUME JEAN-LOUIS ISTRES SPORTS BOWLING 166 165 177 167 675 166 146 162 200 674 1349 168,625

17 MARTINEZ DOMINIQUE PERTUIS CLUB BOWLING ST BARTH 172 171 167 208 718 115 156 147 201 619 1337 167,125

18 MEREL MARC BOWLING STAR LE PONTET 167 171 183 150 671 143 159 162 169 633 1304 163

19 JOUVE-VILLARD DORIAN BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 180 168 156 123 627 159 217 167 133 676 1303 162,875

20 LEONE JEAN-MARIE BC ASE MARIGNANE 155 134 161 157 607 217 135 152 191 695 1302 162,75

21 MARTI JEAN-LUC BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 145 210 159 171 685 141 126 173 159 599 1284 160,5

22 MOSCA JEAN-CLAUDE BC ASE MARIGNANE 162 156 165 169 652 173 132 177 148 630 1282 160,25

23 LABBE MICHEL BOWLING STAR LE PONTET 162 133 155 179 629 166 164 159 161 650 1279 159,875

24 REMY CLAUDE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 121 171 135 149 576 173 137 226 146 682 1258 157,25

25 DULON DOMINIQUE BC ASE MARIGNANE 131 175 134 150 590 188 170 168 126 652 1242 155,25

26 AOUIZERATE RAPHAEL BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 144 151 152 148 595 149 182 162 120 613 1208 151
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27 ROUSSET CHRISTIAN BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 149 171 169 132 621 115 152 136 167 570 1191 148,875

28 AOUIZERATE FRANCIS BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 163 91 116 128 498 137 191 183 132 643 1141 142,625

29 BONNEFOY XAVIER BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE 126 104 168 128 526 122 135 156 141 554 1080 135

30 POUDEVIGNE JEAN-LUC NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 152 145 122 127 546 105 176 130 122 533 1079 134,875

31 CROUZINE JOEL BC ASE MARIGNANE 126 100 158 122 506 108 148 139 171 566 1072 134

32 DIVET-RIVIERE JEAN-MARCBOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 114 143 135 96 488 106 114 142 101 463 951 118,875
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NOM     Prénom Club 1 2 3 série 1 1 2 3 série 2
Total 

Finale

Total 

Qualif

Total 

Général
Moyenne

1 TROUIN JEANINE BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE125 136 173 434 160 157 166 483 917 1315 2232 159,429

2 DIVOL ANGELE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 124 159 158 441 142 136 188 466 907 1294 2201 157,214

3 DIVOL ELODIE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 148 169 176 493 153 141 177 471 964 1132 2096 149,714

4 RICHARD MARIE PERTUIS CLUB BOWLING ST BARTH 130 158 149 437 166 138 112 416 853 1018 1871 133,643

5 BRUNEL IDA BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE125 116 115 356 121 119 130 370 726 1133 1859 132,786

1 GHIGI CHRISTOPHE NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 148 184 201 533 177 175 188 540 1073 1583 2656 189,714

2 CALDERONI MICHEL BC ASE MARIGNANE 201 221 175 597 213 181 180 574 1171 1398 2569 183,5

3 THIEULE JEAN-MARIE BOWLING CLUB PHOCEEN 165 202 141 508 180 202 176 558 1066 1456 2522 180,143

4 CLASTRIER FABRICE NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 151 200 191 542 170 200 189 559 1101 1419 2520 180

5 JOUVE-VILLARD THIBAULT BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE108 158 171 437 202 211 145 558 995 1460 2455 175,357

6 MOUNEYRAC DAVID PERTUIS CLUB BOWLING ST BARTH 168 212 142 522 146 211 178 535 1057 1374 2431 173,643

7 METRALS PHILIPPE BOWLING CLUB ARLES CAMARGUE 198 158 151 507 174 181 168 523 1030 1394 2424 173,143

8 AMELIO XAVIER ISTRES SPORTS BOWLING 155 192 183 530 193 113 149 455 985 1427 2412 172,286

9 VERDON CHRISTIAN NEW TEAM BC MARTIGUES 188 159 178 525 142 159 170 471 996 1399 2395 171,071

10 MARTIN JEAN-MARC BOWLING CLUB D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE172 200 136 508 157 175 172 504 1012 1376 2388 170,571

11 BODRERO SERGE BOWLING CLUB PHOCEEN 146 126 169 441 153 194 120 467 908 1392 2300 164,286
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